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TAGG'S TWO MILE TUNE UP
March 23, 2003
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MCLEAN, ALASDAIR
HERNANDEZ, HECTOR

WAMYOLKE, ZACCHAUS

WHITSON, DUSTIN
RILEY, REGIS
RINTOUL, NEIL
VELASQUEZ, KEN
GARZA, MICHAEL
LEBRON, AGUSTIN
FREDERICKSON, PAUL
ANDERSON, MICHAEL
RUST, GARY
HAUSER, TOM
LANNEN, JEFF
HUNTER, DAVE
SIMMS, PETER
OJEDA, BERTHA
HENNESSY, SEAN
MENGHINI, TERRI
LEE, JENNIFER
BOYD, KELLEY
BRENNECK, STEVEN
MILLS, JERRY
TORRES, EDGARD
STILE, JASMINE
HUFFMAN, KEVIN
SAIZ, FRANCISCO
LEON, STEVE

LEE, MICHAEL
PEESAPATI, BHASKAR
HEIKES, LES
SEXTON, BENNETT
CLAIRBORNE, ALFORD
URATA, MICHELLE
NAHLIK, BARBARA
SIRACUSA, CRAIG
MILLS, JULIE
DARCY, ROBIN
YOCHELSON, LAURA
MEADOWS, HAROLD
SEXTON, RILEY
WALKER, MARTHA
OLINGER, KERRY
CARAMELLO, DORIS
ARCHIBALD, RAY

AGE SEX TIME
21 M 9:10
30 M 9:38
23 M 9:43
19 M 10:15
18 M 10:33
35 M 10:36
40 M 10:53
25 M 10:54
25 M 10:58
46 M 11:09
45 M 11:110
56 M 11:24
44 M 11:31
30 M 11:32
50 M 11:33
39 M 12:05
22 F 12:04
44 M 12:21
37 F 12:24
21 F 12:29
58 M 12:36
62 M 12:37
44 M 12:44
19 M 12:51
37 F 12:52
46 M 13:11
64 M 13:25
45 M 13:29
23 M 13:32
44 M 13:56
50 M 14:53
1 M 15:02
58 M 15:16
12 F 15:19
40 F 15:20
56 M 15:24
40 F 15:26
14 F 15:38
13 F 16:24
49 M 16:25
14 F 16:59
67 F 17:14
13 F 17:42
38 F 18:03
70 M 18:09
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

LEWIS, LISA
MORENO, MARTHA
WHITE, OLIVIA
LINDEN, REBECCA
LINDEN, PAUL
PERRY, CATHY
WESTABY, SALLY
DARCY, TOM
SEXTON, ROBERT
WILSON, LAUREN
MOSHTAGHI, MONA
KREUTZ, ELIZABETH
CARAMELLO, RIO
COHEN, LAUREN
CRAWFORD, NATASHA
BRAUN, CHRISTINE
CARLSON, SUSAN
FRANKLIN, JENNIFER
MCGUIRE, ASHLEY
DRUXMAN, LISA

35
33
13
23
56
53
49
52
44
12
14
13
15
13
27
12
46
31
31
32

18:29
18:33
18:35
18:37
18:38
18:47
19:41
19:52
19:52
19:56
19:56
20:49
21:10
21:53
21:55
22:07
24:06
26:47
26:47
26:47
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